Federacio Catalana de Ciclisme

Comiteé Técnic d’Arbitres

Inscripcio: La Vansa Bike Race XCO
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Apellidos, nombre

Enric MARTORELL MUSTE
DIEGO NICOLAS HERRERA
SANTI FRANCAS BOIX
Vincent THOMAS

MARC VILANOVA MARSA
Eloi BATLLORI JIMENEZ
Esteban LEIS CES

MELCIOR FAJA BELTRAN
MANOLO MARTINEZ LOPEZ
JUAN CARLOS DE LA TORRE CARRENO
Nabil Zarrouri El Johri
ALBERTO ROSILLO ROMERA
Marc SOLA RAMOS

PAU LUNA GARCIA

Apellidos, nombre

Master 30 (MA-30) (3)

MARC VILANOVA MARSA
Eloi BATLLORI JIMENEZ
Nabil Zarrouri El Johri

Enric MARTORELL MUSTE

DIEGO NICOLAS HERRERA

SANTI FRANCAS BOIX

Vincent THOMAS

Esteban LEIS CES

MELCIOR FAJA BELTRAN

MANOLO MARTINEZ LOPEZ

JUAN CARLOS DE LA TORRE CARRENO
ALBERTO ROSILLO ROMERA

Marc SOLA RAMOS

1 371
2 387
3 399
Master 40 (MA-40) (11)
1 454
2 483
3 451
4 506
5 452
6 450
7 459
8 455
9 478
10 458
11 472

PAU LUNA GARCIA

Bike Kids 22/06/2025

Club Licencia Caddigo UCI

BSIX 39915045 10011518025
BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 0004349 10043777191
CENTELLES PENYA CICLISTA 77312012 10043030493
MTB Les Angles 10005603853 10005603853
PALLARS CLUB BTT 78095452 10004633045
BSIX 77917102 10010005229
BAIX EBRE PENYA CICLISTA 40562269 10013722046
NAVARCLES PENYA CICLISTA 39349002 10039504949
02 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU 47630848 10074766267
UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 46701474 10040562047
MTBIKER'S 10104994396 10104994396
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA 40448873 10104066432
BIKING POINT 39903557 10039587805
BAIX EBRE PENYA CICLISTA 52607052 10041314405
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